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 A/F AEROPLANE MONTHLY 818005 100120 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 15.00 23.00

110% GAMING 105025 100140 NO. 58 > 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 6.46 9.90

2000 AD WEEKLY 105030 100520 NO. 2119 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 5.93 9.10

A/F AUTOCAR 818030 100530 17 April 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 12.72 19.50

A/F DR WHO (UK) 105971 100130 NO. 537 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 15.65 24.00

A/F GUITARIST 818155 100130 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 17.93 27.50

A/F LINUX FORMAT DVD 818185 100130 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 18.20 27.90

A/F MATCH OF THE DAY 818215 100520 NO. 548 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 8.80 13.50

A/F MONOCLE> 874655 100110 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 14.35 22.00

A/F Q 818270 100130 June 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 14.02 21.50

A/F THE AUTOMOBILE 818315 100130 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 13.17 20.20

A/F TOTAL FILM 818335 100130 April 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 10.11 15.50

A/F WOMAN&HOME 818365 100120 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 13.04 20.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104000 WOMANS DAY 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104010 TIME-DBL ISSUE 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104020 YOUR HOME & GARDEN 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104030 NZ RUGBY WORLD 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104040 METRO 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104050 NEXT 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104060 GOOD HEALTH 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104070 AUST WOMENS WEEKLY 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104080 NORTH & SOUTH 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104090 FOOD 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104100 HOME 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104110 KIA ORA 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104120 IDEALOG 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104130 FASHION QUARTERLY 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104140 NADIA 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

AIR NZ LOUNGE MAGAZINES 900900 104150 SIMPLY YOU 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

ALL NO FILL IT IN BONUS 668273 100190 February 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 7.11 10.90

ALL STAR WORD SEEK 668522 100190 15 March 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 7.76 11.90

ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST 706744 100110 March 29/04/2019 13/05/2019 14.28 21.90

ARTFORUM 811310 100100 February 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 20.67 31.70

ASTRONOMY 708344 100150 April 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 9.78 15.00

AUST MEN'S FITNESS 403805 100120 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.54 8.50

AUSTRALIAN HOME BEAUTIFUL> 411360 100130 May 2019 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.80 8.90

AUSTRALIAN MEN'S HEALTH> 452560 100230 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 6.52 9.99

BACKTRACK 185710 100120 February 29/04/2019 3/06/2019 11.48 17.60

BIKE RIDER> 581716 100120 June #180 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 6.82 10.45

BLUE RIBBON WORD FIND 670241 100160 Vol 78 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 9.46 14.50

BOATING NZ 507895 100120 May 29/04/2019 3/06/2019 6.46 9.90

BZ BBC FOCUS COLL SERIES 106077 100090 HEALTHY BODY 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 13.63 20.90

BZ RUSSIAN REVOLUTION 105620 100010 NO. 2 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 22.76 34.90

BZ SMART TOUCH SERIES 112970 100140 NO. 94 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 26.02 39.90

BZ ZEN COLOURING 108325 100090 N30 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 9.72 14.90

CAPITAL MAGAZINE> 556655 100100 NO. 61 29/04/2019 3/06/2019 3.20 4.90

CAR CRAFT 719171 100130 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 12.13 18.60

CATF - NADIA 509064 100010 APR/MAY 19 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 0.00 0.00
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CATF - NEXT 509063 100090 APR 19 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 0.00 0.00

CHAT 108365 100550 14 February 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 3.26 5.00

CLASSIC TRUCKS 731061 100120 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 12.72 19.50

DEALS ON WHEELS 507960 100140 NO. 311 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 6.52 10.00

DELL'S BEST EASY CROSSWORDS 670552 100230 V110 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 7.76 11.90

DESIGNER KNITTING/KNIT SIMPLE 855611 100100 Winter 2018 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 9.91 15.20

DIRT ACTION 404570 100060 NO. 228 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 7.96 12.20

EASYRIDERS 705490 100120 April 29/04/2019 20/05/2019 12.39 19.00

EMPIRE 404775 100140 APR 19 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 7.79 11.95

F1 RACING> 404800 100120 April 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 6.85 10.50

FARM MACHINE JOURNAL 109115 100110 March 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 7.57 11.60

FASHION QUARTERLY 508035 100040 ISSUE 2 2019 29/04/2019 19/08/2019 8.15 12.50

FEATURED FILL IT INS BONUS 674683 100090 May 29/04/2019 13/05/2019 7.96 12.20

FILL INS SPECIAL 676912 100120 June 29/04/2019 13/05/2019 7.96 12.20

FIND & CIRCLE LARGE PRINT 673671 100140 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 8.35 12.80

FINESCALE MODELER 740183 100110 April 29/04/2019 13/05/2019 11.15 17.10

FISHING IN GODZONE> 557799 100060 NO. 21 May/Jun 29/04/2019 1/07/2019 6.20 9.50

FISHING IN GODZONE> 557799 100061 NO. 21 May/Jun 29/04/2019 1/07/2019 6.20 9.50

FLYER TASTE 917555 100020 VEGETARIAN 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 0.00 0.00

GARDENS ILLUSTRATED 109290 100130 February 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.72 14.90

GOLF DIGEST 746162 100120 April 29/04/2019 20/05/2019 12.72 19.50

GOOD HEALTH 508060 100121 MAY 19 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

HARPER BAZAAR AUST 404965 100110 MAY 19 29/04/2019 3/06/2019 6.39 9.80

HELLO> 109445 100550 15 April #1579 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 4.89 7.50

HORNBY MAGAZINE 109545 100120 March 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.91 15.20

HORSE & RIDER 109565 100140 Spring 2019 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 7.50 11.50

HOT ROD USA 756431 100130 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 13.63 20.90

I CREATE 109590 100130 NO. 195 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 12.98 19.90

IN THE MOMENT 106797 100130 NO. 22 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.72 14.90

INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS 109630 100550 25 April 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 5.54 8.50

INTERWEAVE 761692 100140 SPR2019 29/04/2019 13/05/2019 12.33 18.90

IT GIRL> 446170 100130 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 4.56 6.99

ITALIA 109665 100130 March 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

JACQUELINE WILSON> 109680 100200 NO. 151 29/04/2019 20/05/2019 8.80 13.50

KIWI GARDENER> 508110 100120 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.15 7.90

KRASH> 446160 100170 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 4.56 6.99

LA MAISON VICTOR 105625 100070 NO. 10 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 9.20 14.10

LOWRIDER MONTHLY 764911 100130 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 12.07 18.50

LUCKY BREAK 508145 100560 06 MAY 19 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 2.35 3.60

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105410 CLAIMED FOR THE SHEIKHS SHOCK 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105420 PENNILESS VIRGIN TO SICILIANS 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105430 WEDDING NIGHT REUNION IN GREEC29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105440 BILLIONAIRES MEDITERRANEAN PRO29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105450 MARRIAGE BARGAIN WITH HIS INNO 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105480 PREGNANT BY THE COMMANDING GRE29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105570 FORBIDDEN TO TASTE 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105630 SHOW OF FORCE/CRIMINAL BEHAVIO29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99
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M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105650 WYOMING COWBOY SNIPER/K-9 DEFE29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105690 A COLTON TARGET/CAVANAUGH COWB29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105700 SPECIAL FORCES: THE RECRUIT/SO 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105750 THE BULL RIDER'S REDEMPTION/TH 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 105760 HER UNEXPECTED HERO/THE COWBOY29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105410 CLAIMED FOR THE SHEIKHS SHOCK 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105420 PENNILESS VIRGIN TO SICILIANS 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105430 WEDDING NIGHT REUNION IN GREEC29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105440 BILLIONAIRES MEDITERRANEAN PRO29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105450 MARRIAGE BARGAIN WITH HIS INNO 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105460 A CINDERELLA TO SECURE HIS HEI 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105470 THE ITALIAN'S TWIN CONSEQUENCE 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105480 PREGNANT BY THE COMMANDING GRE29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105490 CARRYING HER MILLIONAIRE'S BAB 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105500 FROM HEIRESS TO MUM/HIS CONVEN29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105570 FORBIDDEN TO TASTE 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105580 MAKE ME YOURS 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105590 TAKE ME ON 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105600 ON HER TERMS 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105630 SHOW OF FORCE/CRIMINAL BEHAVIO29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105640 SNOWBOUND SUSPICION/SMOKIES SP29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105650 WYOMING COWBOY SNIPER/K-9 DEFE29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105690 A COLTON TARGET/CAVANAUGH COWB29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 105700 SPECIAL FORCES: THE RECRUIT/SO 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105410 CLAIMED FOR THE SHEIKHS SHOCK 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105420 PENNILESS VIRGIN TO SICILIANS 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105430 WEDDING NIGHT REUNION IN GREEC29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105440 BILLIONAIRES MEDITERRANEAN PRO29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105450 MARRIAGE BARGAIN WITH HIS INNO 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105460 A CINDERELLA TO SECURE HIS HEI 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105470 THE ITALIAN'S TWIN CONSEQUENCE 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105480 PREGNANT BY THE COMMANDING GRE29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105490 CARRYING HER MILLIONAIRE'S BAB 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105500 FROM HEIRESS TO MUM/HIS CONVEN29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105570 FORBIDDEN TO TASTE 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105580 MAKE ME YOURS 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105590 TAKE ME ON 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105600 ON HER TERMS 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105610 ONE NIGHT ONLY 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105620 A DELICIOUS DISTRACTION 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105630 SHOW OF FORCE/CRIMINAL BEHAVIO29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105640 SNOWBOUND SUSPICION/SMOKIES SP29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105650 WYOMING COWBOY SNIPER/K-9 DEFE29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105690 A COLTON TARGET/CAVANAUGH COWB29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105700 SPECIAL FORCES: THE RECRUIT/SO 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105740 A RANCHER TO REMEMBER/THE MAVE29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105750 THE BULL RIDER'S REDEMPTION/TH 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 105760 HER UNEXPECTED HERO/THE COWBOY29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.78 14.99



R56891A Gordon and Gotch (NZ) Limited 15:13:4026/04/2019

Distribution List 4Page -

===========================================================================================================================================================

N O R T H     I S L A N D

Issues invoiced in week 28/04/2019  - 4/05/2019

===========================================================================================================================================================

Title Details Issue Details

Invoice

Date

Recall

Date

   Trade

   Price

         Retail

         Price

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 105790 REGENCY ATTRACTION/A GENTLEMAN29/04/2019 24/06/2019 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 105800 A RAKISH LIFE/REFORMING THE RA 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 13.04 19.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 105790 REGENCY ATTRACTION/A GENTLEMAN29/04/2019 24/06/2019 9.78 14.99

MANIA> 405560 100120 NO. 224 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 4.56 6.99

MCCALLS QUILTING 770851 100130 Apr/May 29/04/2019 13/05/2019 10.17 15.60

MERCEDES DRIVER 108174 100100 Mar/Apr 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 7.76 11.90

MISTER MAKER 114037 100080 NO. 44 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 7.17 11.00

MODEL RAILROADER 775933 100140 April 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 11.93 18.30

MOPAR MUSCLE 772332 100120 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 12.72 19.50

MOUNTAIN BIKE ACTION 772480 100130 March 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 10.37 15.90

MP-SIMPLYU/FQ 508455 100030 PACK #1 - 2019 29/04/2019 13/05/2019 10.43 16.00

MR MEN LITTLE MISS 110560 100080 NO. 46 29/04/2019 10/06/2019 7.17 11.00

MUSCULAR DEVELOPMENT 784142 100120 March 29/04/2019 13/05/2019 11.61 17.80

MY WEEKLY> 110585 100540 16 February 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 2.93 4.50

NATIONAL GEO SPECIAL> 982530 100150 Natural Home Remed 29/04/2019 20/05/2019 14.97 22.95

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS NZ > 456780 100120 NO. 47 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.21 7.99

NEW IDEA> 571410 100890 6 May 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 3.07 4.70

NEW SCIENTIST 405665 100540 20 April 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 6.20 9.50

NZ GARDENER> 508595 100130 May 29/04/2019 3/06/2019 5.35 8.20

NZ GEOGRAPHIC> 508600 100060 NO. 157 May/Jun 29/04/2019 1/07/2019 9.75 14.95

NZ HORSE & PONY 508610 100110 May 29/04/2019 3/06/2019 5.54 8.50

NZ JOURNAL OF NATURAL MEDICINE 581652 100040 NO. 33 29/04/2019 22/07/2019 6.46 9.90

NZ LIFE & LEISURE FLYER 992579 100040 Living Lightly 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 0.00 0.00

NZ LIFE & LEISURE> 508630 100060 NO. 85 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 7.50 11.50

NZ LIFE & LEISURE> 508630 100061 NO. 85 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 7.50 11.50

NZ LIFESTYLE BLOCK> 508635 100120 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.54 8.50

NZ LISTENER 508645 100550 04 MAY 19 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 3.25 4.99

NZ LOGGER> 581550 100120 May 29/04/2019 3/06/2019 4.70 7.20

NZ PERFORMANCE CAR> 574364 100130 NO. 270 JUNE 19 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 7.17 10.99

NZ ROD & RIFLE> 580870 100060 V40-3 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 6.46 9.90

NZ ROD & RIFLE> 580870 100061 V40-3 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 6.46 9.90

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 100550 06 MAY 19 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 3.00 4.60

OFF PLAYSTATION> 405780 100130 NO. 159 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 9.75 14.95

OTTOBRE DESIGN 221772 100060 No. 7 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 14.99 22.99

PACIFIC POWERBOAT> 405815 100060 May/Jun 29/04/2019 1/07/2019 6.52 10.00

PEOPLE 405860 100270 8 APR 19 29/04/2019 13/05/2019 4.21 6.45

PEOPLE'S FRIEND SPECIAL 110725 100180 NO. 170 29/04/2019 20/05/2019 6.39 9.80

PEOPLE'S FRIEND> 110710 100540 16 February 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 2.93 4.50

PERIOD LIVING 110750 100120 March 29/04/2019 20/05/2019 8.80 13.50

PHANTOM COLLECTORS SERIES> 342790 100120 NO. 1832 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.54 8.50

PICK ME UP SPECIALS 110795 100130 February 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 5.87 9.00

POSTER FQ 918245 100040 ISSUE 2 2019 29/04/2019 19/08/2019 0.00 0.00

POSTER LUCKY BREAK 918425 100560 06 MAY 19 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

POSTER NEW IDEA 999950 100890 6 May 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ GEOGRAPHIC A2 918600 100060 NO. 157 29/04/2019 1/07/2019 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ LIFE & LEISURE 918635 100060 No. 85 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 100550 04 MAY 19 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00
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POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 100550 06 MAY 19 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

POSTER TASTE ONE SHOT 918956 100000 VEGETARIAN 19 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 0.00 0.00

POSTER THATS LIFE MEGA 918560 100030 June 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 0.00 0.00

POSTER THE ECONOMIST 918965 100541 20 April 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 100560 06 MAY 19 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

PROFESSIONAL SKIPPER 508925 100060 May/Jun 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 6.52 10.00

PURPLE FASHION 185942 100020 NO. 31 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 36.49 55.95

PUZZLER EXTREME SUDOKU 110995 100060 NO. 68 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 4.70 7.20

PUZZLER SIMPLY CODE CRACKERS> 406045 100140 NO. 84 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 3.65 5.60

PUZZLER WORDFINDER> 406040 100070 NO. 80 29/04/2019 3/06/2019 4.89 7.50

PUZZLIFE SUDOKU LEV 9-10 105791 100130 NO. 33 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 3.52 5.40

Q POCKET CODEWORDS COLLECTION 110820 100140 NO. 132 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 4.24 6.50

QUALITY NUMBER FILL-INS 679882 100180 April 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 9.46 14.50

RACK CARD TASTE ONE SHOT 919581 100000 VEGETARIAN 19 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 0.00 0.00

REAL PEOPLE 164150 100540 NO. 6 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 2.02 3.10

RING A WORD (JUMBO) 801851 100140 May 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 8.67 13.30

RUN ON NZ GEOGRAPHIC 920765 100060 NO. 157 29/04/2019 1/07/2019 0.00 0.00

RUN ON NZ LIFE & LEISURE 920795 100060 No. 85 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 0.00 0.00

SCI FI NOW 112865 100130 NO. 155 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 8.32 12.75

SCOTTISH BANNER 112880 100130 April 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 3.23 4.95

SEARCH A WORD JUMBO 682330 100230 NO. 307 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 7.96 12.20

STRATEGY & TACTICS 777261 100100 Issue 5 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 23.35 35.80

SUPERB FILLITIN 690340 100160 April 8 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 7.76 11.90

TASTE ONESHOT 509026 100000 VEGETARIAN 19 29/04/2019 22/07/2019 8.47 12.99

THATS LIFE 413111 100660 6 May 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 2.35 3.60

THATS LIFE MEGA MONTHLY 413113 100030 June 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 3.59 5.50

THATS LIFE POSTER 998605 100620 6 May 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 0.00 0.00

THE ABSOLUTE SOUND 802142 100110 March 29/04/2019 20/05/2019 11.61 17.80

THE ARTIST'SMAGAZINE 841531 100100 April 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 14.54 22.30

THE ECONOMIST 114555 100541 20 April 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 9.78 15.00

THE GUARDIAN WKLY NI & CHCH 113905 100540 26 April 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 7.83 12.00

THE GUARDIAN WKLY REST OF SI 113906 100550 26 April 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 7.83 12.00

THE GUITAR MAGAZINE 109380 100120 March 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 10.76 16.50

THE KNITTER 113915 100140 NO. 134 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 10.37 15.90

THE NEW YORKER 808300 100530 11 February 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 15.13 23.20

THE SPECTATOR 113955 100531 20 April 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 7.79 11.95

THIS ENGLAND 113975 100040 SPRING 19 29/04/2019 22/07/2019 10.11 15.50

THRASHER 842002 100120 April 29/04/2019 20/05/2019 8.22 12.60

TRUCKING MAGAZINE 114120 100140 March 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 10.24 15.70

VINTAGE ROCK 114215 100060 Mar/Apr 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 11.02 16.90

VOGUE AUSTRALIA> 406665 100120 April 29/04/2019 20/05/2019 6.52 9.99

W MAGAZINE 857535 100080 Vol 2 2019 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 16.50 25.30

WILD TOMATO> 572100 100120 May 29/04/2019 3/06/2019 5.84 8.95

WINE SPECTATOR 884002 100150 March 31 29/04/2019 13/05/2019 11.93 18.30

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 100560 06 MAY 19 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 3.07 4.70

WOODEN BOAT > 863502 100070 April 29/04/2019 27/05/2019 11.28 17.30

WORD SEEK PUZZLE LARGE PRINT 683332 100120 April 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 9.20 14.10

WW II HISTORY 774560 100140 Tank Battles 29/04/2019 6/05/2019 15.98 24.50
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